Dessert & After Dinner Drinks

Sweets

Flourless Chocolate Torte 14
sauce du jour

Seasonal Special 14
ask your server for details

Housemade Ice Creams 10
seasonal flavors

BYO Sundae 14
two scoops of ice cream, caramel sauce, fudge sauce,
whipped cream, seasonal fruit, almond crunch

Affogato al Café 14
scoop of housemade ice cream, shot of espresso,
shot of liquor

Coffee Drinks 14

Irish
Five Farms Irish Cream, whiskey

Mexican
agavero, tia maria, kahlia

Italian
Saliza Amaretto, frangelico, expré

French
b&b, brandy, domaine de canton

Liqueurs & Brandies

Kahlta

Tia Maria

Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto
“Sidetrack Nocino” (Walnut) — WA
Frangelico

Romana Sambuca

Grand Marnier

Expré (espresso)

Chambord

B&B

Five Farms Single Batch Irish Cream
Bepi Tosolini Fragola

Valley Shine Bonfire Toffee Liquor — WA
Valley Shine Limoncello - WA
Hennessy VSOP

San Juan Distillery Apple Brandy — WA
Hennessy XO

Scotch

Macallan 12 Yr Old Double Cask Single Malt
Glenmorangie 10 Yr

Lagavulin 16 Yr

Lagavulin Scotch Single Malt

Charred Oak Cask 11 Yr

Laphroaig Scotch Singe Malt 10 Yr

Cask Strength

Dessert Wines

Port

Casa Santa Eufemia 10 year

Madrone Cellars Ruby Style Port 2018 —
Whaluke Slope, WA

Warres Late Bottled Vintage Port 2009

Sherry

El Candado Pedro Ximenez

Sherry Valdespino — Spain

Toro Albala Don PX 1999 — Andalucia, Spain

Late Harvest and Ice Wines

Chateau Haut Mayne Sauternes 2016
Alexana Late Harvest Riesling, Lonesome
Springs Ranch 2013 - Yakima Valley, WA
Gordon Brother’s Gewtlirztraminerr

Ice Wine 2019 — Columbia Valley, WA

12
12
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
20
36

17
18
20
22

22

10

18
19

14
29

14

20

25

Ask about our tea & herbal tisane options

July 29, 2024

Liqueurs, Brandies & Dessert Wines



