# **Dessert & After Dinner Drinks**

#### **Sweets**

Flourless Chocolate Torte 14 sauce du jour

Seasonal Special 14 ask your server for details

Housemade Ice Creams 10 seasonal flavors

### BYO Sundae 14

two scoops of ice cream, caramel sauce, fudge sauce, whipped cream, seasonal fruit, almond crunch

Affogato al Café 14 scoop of housemade ice cream, shot of espresso, shot of liquor



### Coffee Drinks 14

Irish

Five Farms Irish Cream, whiskey

Mexican

agavero, tia maria, kahlúa

Italian

Saliza Amaretto, frangelico, expré

French

b&b, brandy, domaine de canton

## Liqueurs & Brandies

Kahlúa Tia Maria Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto "Sidetrack Nocino" (Walnut) – WA Frangelico Romana Sambuca Grand Marnier Expré (espresso) Chambord	8 12 12 10 10 12 10
B&B Five Farms Single Batch Irish Cream Bepi Tosolini Fragola Valley Shine Bonfire Toffee Liquor – WA Valley Shine Limoncello – WA Hennessy VSOP San Juan Distillery Apple Brandy – WA	10 12 12 12 12 12 20
Scotch Macallan 12 Yr Old Double Cask Single Malt Glenmorangie 10 Yr Lagavulin 16 Yr Lagavulin Scotch Single Malt Charred Oak Cask 11 Yr	36 17 18 20 22
Laphroaig Scotch Singe Malt 10 Yr Cask Strength  Dessert Wines	22
Port Casa Santa Eufemia 10 year Madrone Cellars Ruby Style Port 2018 – Whaluke Slope, WA Warres Late Bottled Vintage Port 2009	10 18 19
<b>Sherry</b> El Candado Pedro Ximenez Sherry Valdespino – Spain Toro Albala Don PX 1999 – Andalucia, Spain	14 29
Late Harvest and Ice Wines Chateau Haut Mayne Sauternes 2016 Alexana Late Harvest Riesling, Lonesome Springs Ranch 2013 – Yakima Valley, WA	14 20
Gordon Brother's Gewürztraminerr Ice Wine 2019 – Columbia Valley, WA	25

Ask about our tea & herbal tisane options

July 29, 2024